
Cornerstone Cougars Basketball 2021-2022
Sch. Change Notes Day Date Opponent Location Elem JHB VG VB

Tues 2-Nov Life Christian (NC) HOME 3:30 6:00 n/a 7:00

Fri-Sat Nov 5-6 Cougar Classic HOME n/a TBA TBA TBA

changed on v.3 10/12 Tues 9-Nov Marshall (2A) HOME 3:30 5:00 6:00 7:00

Fri 12-Nov Glen Iris © HOME 3:30 5:00 6:00 7:00

Tues 16-Nov Providence (2A) HOME 3:30 5:30 n/a 6:30

changed on v.4 10/18 Fri 19-Nov Mtn. View © HOME 3:30 5:00 n/a 6:00

Tues 30-Nov Cullman © Cullman n/a 5:00 6:00 7:00

changed on v.5 11/29 Fri 3-Dec Brooklane * Brooklane n/a 4:00 5:00 6:00

Mon 6-Dec C-Rainsville (2A) HOME 3:30 5:00 6:00 7:00

Thurs-Sat Dec 9-11 Torch Tournament TBA n/a n/a n/a TBA

Thurs 9-Dec Master's Hand (NC) Master's Hand n/a n/a 5:00 n/a

Mon 13-Dec Master's Hand (NC) HOME n/a n/a 5:00 n/a

Fri 17-Dec Master's Hand (NC) HOMECOMING n/a 6:30 n/a 7:30

Tues 4-Jan Life Christian (NC) Life Christian n/a 6:00 n/a 7:00

Fri 7-Jan Providence (2A) Providence n/a 5:30 n/a 6:30

Tues 11-Jan C-Rainsville (2A) C-Rainsville n/a 5:00 6:00 7:00

added on v.7 12/6 Thurs 13-Jan Madison Bapt (NC) HOME n/a 4:30 n/a n/a

Thurs 20-Jan Tabernacle (2A) HOME 3:30 5:00 6:00 7:00

Fri 21-Jan Trinity © HOME 3:30 5:00 6:00 7:00

Mon 24-Jan Cullman © HOME 3:30 5:00 6:00 7:00

changed on v.3 10/12 Tues 25-Jan Marshall (2A) Marshall n/a 5:00 6:00 7:00

reschedule from 1/18 Thurs 27-Jan Mt. Pleasant © HOME 3:30 5:00 6:00 7:00

changed on v.4 10/18 Fri 28-Jan Mtn. View © Mtn. View n/a 5:00 n/a 6:00

changed on v.6 12/2 Mon 31-Jan Huntsville Chr. © HOME 3:30 6:00 5:00 n/a

Tues 1-Feb Mt. Pleasant © Mt. Pleasant n/a 5:00 6:00 7:00

reschedule from 1/14 Thurs 3-Feb Glen Iris © Glen Iris n/a 5:30 6:30 7:30

Fri 4-Feb Trinity © Trinity n/a 5:00 6:00 7:00

changed on v.6 12/2 Mon 7-Feb Huntsville Chr. © Huntsville Chr. n/a 6:00 5:00 n/a

Fri 11-Feb Master's Hand (NC) Master's Hand n/a TBA TBA TBA

Mon-Fri Feb 7-11 n/a TBA n/a n/a

added on v.7 12/6 Mon  14-Feb Madison Bapt (NC) Madison Bapt n/a 4:30 n/a n/a

Mon-Fri Feb 14-18 n/a n/a TBA TBA

Fri.-Sat. Feb. 18-19 JH State Tourn. Oxford n/a TBA n/a n/a

changed on v.6 12/2 Tues. Feb. 22 Covenant HOME n/a n/a 6:00 7:00

Fri.-Sat. Feb. 24-26 Varsity State Tourn. Oxford n/a n/a TBA TBA

Varsity substate/tiebreakers*

JH Boys substate/tiebreakers*

© -Conference Game;    * -Our Division/Opposite Region;     (NC) -Non-Conference Game

This is schedule #9  --- 1/20/22  ---  changes are highlighted.   **Please check for updated schedules in the office or Gradelink**
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